iovirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA lnsurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

DID: 6841 2409

redefining / insurance

: YEOH BROTHERS TRANSPORT PTE TTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Wg/l NGUYEN NGOC THANH uEM. NR|C GSOZsOOGM hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars I
TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY ] (SS 2.328.50 )
paid to us/me by AxA lNsuRANcE prE LrD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their tnsured or the driver of motor vehicle no.